K.V.G Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department. of Pharmacology

Time table for APRIL 2018
IV Term (December 2018 exam batch)

Theory

Date Time Topics Staff
4/4/18 Wednesday 12-1 pm Sedative hypnotics-1 Dr. Manohar Herle
6/4/18 Friday 12-1pm Sedative hypnotics-2 Dr. Manohar Herle
11/4/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Alcohol Mr. Savin C G
13/4/18, Friday 12-1pm GAl Dr. Sathisha Aithal
18/4/18, Wednesday 12-1pm GA-2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
20/4/18, Friday 12-1pm NSAIDs-1 Dr. Kokila BN
25/4/18. Wednesday 12-1pm NSAIDs-2 Dr. Kokila BN
27/4/18, Friday 12-1pm Drug therapy of Dr. Manohar Herle

Rheumatoid arthritis
Practical
Date/Day Topics Staff

4/4/18 B , Wednesday Graph 3, 4 Dr. Darshan C L
11/4/18, Batch A Wednesday | Test on CNS All the staff
18/4/18, Batch B Graph 5,6 Dr. Darshan C L.
Wednesday
25/4/18,Batch A Clinical problems-'1, 2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Wednesday
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K.V.G Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department. of Pharmacology

Time table for April 2018

V Term (June 2018 exam batch)
Theory
e Date Time Topics Staff
4/4/18 Wednesday 12-1 pm Drugs acting on skin and | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
mucus membrane
6/4/18 Friday 12-1pm Vaccines and Sera Mr. Savin C G
11/4/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Drug interactions Dr. Kokila BN
13/4/18, Friday 12-1pm CNS stimulants and Dr. Kokila BN
cognitive enhancers
18/4/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Drug therapy of shock | Dr. Kokila BN
20/4/18, Friday 12-1pm P drug concept Dr. Sathisha Aithal
25/4/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Immunostimulants Mr. Savin C G
27/4/18, Friday 12-1pm Fixed drug dosage Dr. Kokila BN
combination k
Practical
Date/Day Topics Staff

2/4/18.Monday

Test on CVS and diuretics

All the staff

9/4/18, Monday

Test on CNS part 2(chapter 32 to

All the staff

35)
16/4/18,Monday Test on drugs affecting blood and | All the statf
blood formation
23/4/18,Monday Test on Gastrointestinal drugs All the staff
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